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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

January 2017 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 January Meeting with Greek Minister of the Economy and 
Development, Mr Dimitri Papadimitriou, on economic 
developments 

ECB 

Monday, 9 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 
meetings 

Basel 

Tuesday, 10 January Attendance at state funeral of former President of Portugal, 
Mr Mário Soares 

Lisbon 

Wednesday, 11 January Governing Council (teleconference) By phone 

Thursday, 12 January Financial Stability Table of the EU Economic and Financial 
Committee (EFC-FST) 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 17 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 18 January Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 19 January Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 20 January Meeting with BNP Paribas, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 24 January Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 26 January Meeting with Treasurer of Australia, Mr Scott Morrison, on 
economic developments 

ECB 

Friday, 27 January ECOFIN Brussels 

Monday, 30 January Meeting with JP Morgan, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 31 January Executive Board ECB 

 


